				P	
1	1X .	MM) 52 LKK	
195200	¥ 36	10 4511)	219 /	JABS IDAC	
INS. CASE OWNER	1/90	OG (MATTIOOT		i ibac	
		ASSIGNM		γ	3/5/18
Surveyor:	Brynn	— DOI: - 4 6 (1)	(44)	Date / Time :	' ' '
	V	WW.		Registered in Merimen:	r -
Pre-assign / CCU /	WC AL	- Marail		Samootus	46773.
Insured Vehicle No.		90	Claim No.	0	
Name of Insured	IMPINITE L	o GISTILS & TRAOPING		P1647	148
Insured Tel No.		HP: 1	Make / Model :	isuzh	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 1 5 18 (NUS)	Place of Acciden	slight	PARK DR
Is driver the owner?	(YES (NO))	Nature of Accident:			
		AN SHEESHBABU.	OI GIA REPOR'	T: YES / NO : TP GIA R	REPORT: YES/NO
Driver Tel N		(V/L(YE) / NO)	Insured Liability		? Yes / No
71 111					
SN 64 182	$rac{r}{r} \rightarrow rac{r}{r}$				17000000
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:	(f)	INSRS: WSP:
WSP: Chu	ANI WSP:	 	WSP: Tel:	4 7	Tel:
Tel: VVV	Tel:	v. bb	Liability:	n n	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS	W - W	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/ Time		i I	7. 10		
Date/ Time	GHC 641841-45	INUTO DIBUST HIAMA	NY DV 9-2 10 13	STAGE	DATE/PIC
Aalis	7110 041-1	104701111111111111111111111111111111111	1 1	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
18/10/10	WC 91256 - x			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
1 (Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-picks	in):
NIL	& Smart claim	- vitual		Call OI:	
-1161	D M. Cobian			After call ltr to OI:	
	1			Documentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typist
22/9/19	seek mandat	L VIA SMART		Notification ltr (if non-pickt	
	10 1 0		and the second	After call lir to OI: Vi A	Va1.
11/10/19 -	Tile - SU(1	to send ps for	~	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
1 Julialia	File pass to	USP to close		Final Repair Bill:	
, MIO/10-	FILE POS W	W1 -10 CIVS		Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA	
				Medical Bill:	
				PtR:	
				Mand te/Reject Instructi	on:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown For	mı:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	· Car C
Repair Cost:	SS	days) Reduction	%	Emai	1 Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 111919	Centum with WINTUM		Email Cal	
Final Liability:		/ Alsessed) BOLA S/N No.: N	10.	NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost: Wah	55 22471-W	10 days) X# 119.38		- CORPA	OCNS:
Loss of Rental (LOR):	P 30	days) X # 119.28		1n/1v	0 9
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 1000 · 00 (s 50)	20 days)		VV	
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	parameter parameter	LOR +LO [Tick only on	ie]	1	
GIA/I TA Search	SS -2-08				
Medical:	ss -		yeller and the	1) Claim status: Normal	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	d)	2) Report Format:	12 5U-10
Legal Cost	ss	7 × 000		3) Survey fee:	\$ 50-90
Total:	SS 25857.60	Global Sum SS: 25800-(20		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	A 1 1 -	Email Cal	
Payee 1:	ss 258W-W		VIRTUR ONCY	e pte utel	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

	Smart dam			ASSIGNME				
	From (Person):		an	of	nsm	D	vate/Time 305 2018	4.10pm
	Estimated Cost				Bill to:			1
	OD / TP/ WS To Inspect Vel			64184	S	Insured:	WC 9123B	
	at Workshop m	Js_	Soon	Hock		Tel:	65425119	
	of		B1k 10	AMK Ind A	rk 2A #0	1-05	1	
	Policy No:				Claim No:	SSMOO	FUPD	
	Sum Insured:_			11000	Excess:			
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	•				D	0.0.A. 01-151018	
	CA / REV /	REP. / RE	V 24 HRS W	rson Contacted:	Juna.	Ve	H.O.D Endorsement:	
-	Date/Time:	81050000	404611 15		0			
-	Date/Time:	Action/Instr			'Virh	uul'		
-	Date/Time:	Action/Instr	uction (✓) Estimate		uul'	D(A: U2(0)	3
	Date/Time:		uction (Y - NS/			uul'	DA: 00101	3
	Date/Time:	Action/Instr	uction (Y - NS/) Estimate		uul'	D(A: U2101	3
	Date/Time:	Action/Instr	uction (Y - NS/) Estimate		uul'	DaA: 00101	3

Eduction, File Pass to? : Preli. Repo	rt Days Of Repair:	
: Final Repo	rt Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee.
Cale/Tape, File Return 677		Transportation
	Add Fee: Site hisp 1(\$	1 1700 110
	Informació (S) There
Report Format	Jech byed5	Lotes
Lump Sum / LB E (S	Work majors	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation	Internationale Des Experts En Autom			
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1702	1054/Upb3		
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 03-11-2017 Code: ASM				
1.		Policy Pa	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	XD 7698K	Veh. Inspected	XD 9769B		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	03/11/2017		
2.		Vehi	cle Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	(A.)	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification	Modification		
	General					
3.			Conditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.			Description of Damages			
5.	WILE 15-58		General Information			
	Accident Date	31/10/2017	Inspection Date	07/11/2017		
	Survey held at	VFIX AUTO SERVICE	PTE LTD			
		60 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 SINGAPORE 417892	, ARK@KB, 417892 KAKI BUKIT			
5a.			Remarks			



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 24/05/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	1-May-18
Date of appointment	23-May-18
Date of survey	4-May-18
Location of survey	CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SH 6418Y
Make and Model	HYUNDAI 140
Date of registration	12/11/2015
Excess	
Market Value	\$0
Parf Rebate	\$0 \$0 \$0
Nett Loss	\$0

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	¢	38,874.04
Initial Estimate	2	30,074.04

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	İ¢	24,194.84
Check items (estimate)	Ś	- (42)
Labour	S	3,150.00
Total	\$	27,344.84
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$	

V	
Number of days for repair	14



STUBLAVE 1, 402-25 PAVA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

We have not authorized repairs.	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	 %
Proposed repair cost	\$
Loss of use	\$ no. of days
Loss of rental	\$ no. of days
Loss of income	\$ no. of days
LTA search fees	\$
Others	\$
Proposed Total	

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SH 6418Y

MAKE

10 Sweet figs LKK1

DATE : 2.05.2018

TEL : 6542 5119

MARE	TO TINTO A LIAN	217	: 6542 6039	AXA	
MODEL	: HYUNDAI i40		Unit Price	Amount	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Frice	\$ 1,526.00	<u></u>
	Front Bumper Cover Cut			\$ 1,052.20	_
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy & broken			\$ 1,067.50	
				\$ 1,388.00	_
	Headlamp (LH) Cut				
	Front Fender (LH) Snc			\$ 619.00	100
	Front Fender Apron Panel (LH) * Durish			\$ 1,575.50	-
	Front Fender Shield (LH) dans		1	\$ 169.80	
	Front Door (LH) Bnc			\$ 1,403.00	
	Front Door Rubber of True		1 1	\$ 290.50	_
	Front Door Glass (LH) Synchol			\$ 379.55	
	Front Door Gear / Regulator (LH) # bysker			\$ 785.50	
	Front Door Hinge Upper (LH) *>+			\$ 53.40	
	Front Door Hinge Lower (LH) 134			\$ 53.40	
	Front Door Check (LH) *			S 110.15	
	Front Door Inner Lock (LH)			\$ 348.95	
	Front Door Key Lock Set (LH) De-			\$ 186.50	
	Front Door Outer Handle (LH) boke			\$ 38.75	-
	Front Door Outer Moulding (LH) MAG			\$ 63.70	_
	Front Door Mirror (LH) broken		2. 1	\$ 980.50	_
	Front Door Power Motor Z D=~			\$ 950.90	2 ~
	Door Centre Pillar Outer (LH) 7 5nL			\$ 1,786.20	2-
	Frt Safety Belt (Assy) (LH) NA			\$ 572.65	×
	Frt Safety Belt Duckle HA			\$ 86.05	×
	Front Windscreen Moulding hk			\$ 60.00	-
	Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(LH)			\$ 1,843.10	-
	Front Wheel Rim (LH/RH) R HH		\$ 351.90	\$ 703.80	2X
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH/RH) ₹ CWT		s 150.70	\$ 301.40	-
	Front Wheel Bearing HIS Dem 013 HM			S 517.00	24
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (LH/RH) Zolistra	l .	\$ 342.20	\$ 684.40	2 -
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (LH/RH)		\$ 75.10	\$ 150.20	194X
	Knuckle Arm (LH) > 1 started		75.13	\$ 582.95	0.000
	Dashboard Complete & Crack			\$ 2,688.00	3
	ABS Sensor MA		\$ 261.50	\$ 523.00	1960
	Wiring-Engine NA			0 222/00	
	Willing-Engine NA		121247-35	3 3,520.00	
	CUP TOTAL		1697-88	\$ 26,867.55	1
	SUB TOTAL		11667.88	5 40,007.55	
	LESS 20%		16011		4
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 21,494.04	1
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) Cox			S 100.00	Nett -
	Front Door Comfort Logo (LH)	ļ			Nett -
		}			Nett -
	Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH)	1	321-00	34	
	Front Windscreen Sealant He		371.00	\$ 46.00	Nett L
				S 321.00	

SH	

				SH 0418 X	W
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Rear Fender With Housing (LH)			\$ 4,736.80	×
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH)			\$ 164.40	×,
	Rear Windscreen Moulding NA			S 60.00	×
	Rear Door Black Plastic Cover Cont HA			\$ 225.00	w X
	Rear Door (LH) Vere			\$ 1,351.10	-
	Rear Door Rubber (LH) doorwood			\$ 280.50	_
	Rear Door Glass (LH) 9 V C			\$ 252.10	×
	Rear Door Outer Moulding (LH)			\$ 212.15	-
	Rear Door Outer Handle (LH) boke			\$ 41.40	_
	Rear Door Gear/Regulator (LH) ? broken			\$ 785.50	20
	Rear Door Power Motor (LH) > De-			S 950.90	4 -
	Rear Door Hinge Upper (LH) 6			\$ 53.40	-
	Rear Door Hinge Lower (LH) 15th			\$ 53.40	ا
	Rear Door Check (LH)			\$ 66.50	1
	Rear Door Trim Board (LH) & monty coulc			\$ 892.55	F-2
	Rear Tyre Rim (LH/RH)		\$ 351.90	\$ 703.80	723
	Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH/RH) Cot \do \do \do \do		S 150.70	\$ 301.40	200
	Rear Wheelbearing ING & Hub > D- wols	sule	\$ 401.40	\$ 802.80	2012 60
	Rear Trailing Arm (RH)	M/2 HH	3 (401.40	\$ 120.00	188
	Rear Assist (RH) > distant			\$ 120.00	-
	Rear Shock Absorber (RH) 2 districted		1	\$ 342.20	1820
Ž.	Rear Shock Absorber Mounting (RH)			\$ 57.70	
	Rear Crossmember			\$ 1,190.00	1000
	Stabilizer Bar R austral			S 204.60	12000
	Stabilizer Link * distract			6 (016	2-
			7360.05 5888.04	\$ 68.15 \$ 335.75	
	Rear Upper Arm (RH) > Astronal Rear Lower Arm (RH) > Olstonal		1200	\$ 335.75 \$ 204.35	
			5888.04	\$ 204.35 \$ 574.80	-
i,	Rear Knuckle Arm (RH) そうしょう		700	S 574.80	1 4 4
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 15,151.25	1
	LESS 20%	I.		\$ 3,030.25	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S 12,121.00	1
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			\$ 50.00	Nett ×
	네 맛이 가장거하는데 살아가 맛이 되어 가면 하면 보면서 어느는 아니는데 얼마나 아니는데 아니는데 아니는데 아니는데 아니는데 아니는데 아니는데 아니는데		\$ (100.00)	[BB]	
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)	אמכום	\$ (100.00)	1 2 2	Nett U
					Nett ×
	Rear Door Advertisement Logo (LH)			1	Nett -
	Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (LH)	1	6 01/01		Nett _
	Rear Tyre (LH/RH) 🧖 SVL		\$ 216.00	S 432.00	Nett ₹ ×
			2801-	6 000.00	-
			2001	\$ 908.00	-
ļ					
CTT	102				_

SH 6418Y

				SH 6418Y
ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			\$ 1,600.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S 1,200.00
	Wiring Charge			S 50.00
	Tuff Kote			S 100.00
	Towing Charge			S 50.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 80.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			S 100.00
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			\$ 200.00
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)			S 1,89:00
	Four Wheel Alignment			
	Remove/Refix Dashboard		3150/	S 100.00
			,	S 1 80:00
	Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass			\$ 100.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Front			s .90.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 4,030.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 38 874 04
	40.7 (0.000000000000000000000000000000000			3 36,674.04
	04/05/2018 e 150m Har trame LISMM 16 dys			\$ 38,874.04 TO 6636.92
	1 Ford CISON		1	
	Ha trans			45210001
	Lland			
	16 days		the Repairer of	thants hence notify
	1 6.1	- 1		a/after spray painting
	yai)		 To display damag 	ed part(s) during resurvey
		- 1	Parts prices are s	ubject to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudica"
	you LKK Audo		No illegal modification	etion(s) is allowed
			 Supplementary its 	em(s) must be resurveyed a approval from Insurance Co
			is subject to final	approvai from insurance Co
	\times		Acknowledged by R	tepairer
		- 1	Signature:	
			Date:	_
	/10/			1 1
			1	
	1			
		9		

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAME ADDRESS

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration: SH 6418 Y

Technician:

Mileage: 360926

Actual

0°42'

0°04'

Time Printed 4.5.18 4:07 PM

HYUNDAI 140

Front: Left

BEFORE Specified Range Actual -3°00' 3°00' -0°53' -0°19' 5°41' 3°40' 22°16' -1°30' 1°30' 15°07' 14°14'

Camber Caster Toe SAL Included Angle Turning Angle Diff.

Front: Right Actual BEFORE Specified Range -3°00' 3°00' -0°19' 5°41' 3941 -1°30' 1°30' 13°18' 14001

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-1°36'		-3°00' 3°00'
-0°01'		-3°00' 3°00'
1"49"		-3°00' 3°00'
-0°12'		-3°00' 3°00'

Rear: Left

BEFORE Specified Range -3°30' 2°30' -1°30' 1°30'

Camber Toe

Actual BEFORE Specified Range -3°30' 2°30' -1°30' 1°30'

Rear: Right

Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-10°58'		-3°00' 3°00'
23°10'		-3°00' 3°00'
-11°31'		-3°00' 3°00'

MCD618057569 / CernfortDelGro Engineering Pile Ltd - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/05/2018 09:47 SUBMITTED BY: Janet Ltm Stang Gek

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Dato & Time: 03/05/2018 10:01

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any falso reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centro established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/05/2018 09:47
Date Of Accident	01/05/2018 03:15
Exact Location Of Accident	SCIENCE PARK DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
0	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SH6418Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	140
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE L'TD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-18088936MFSH
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

ONG WEE KOON Name of Driver NRIC No S8431705E Date Of Birth 27/10/1984 Occupation OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 11/05/2007 **Driving Experience** 10 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address ONG_WEE_KOON@YAHOO.COM.SG Address

BLK 520 WEST COAST ROAD

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

#08-651

Postcode

120520

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: -

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: -

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CLEMENTI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: NO. 20 CLEMENTI AVENUE 5 , POSTCODE: 129858 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8729999 - FAX NO: 67748639

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT NO: T/20180501/2028 * TYPE OF ACCIDENT :- HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

WC9125B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TRUCK

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

GOVINDARAJAN SURESHBABU

NRIC/Passport Number

G7411445N

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

ROAD KERB

Vehicle Category

NAJUNKNOWN

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ONG WEE KOON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

ABRASIONS ON BOTH HANDS, NECK, LEFT BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SH6418Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

UNKNOWN(PAX-1)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

UNSURE

Injured person in which vehicle?

SH6418Y

Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

UNKNOWN(PAX-2)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SH6418Y

YES

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 0 2 MAY 2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 0 2 MAY 2018 15:50hd

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: LISA DIONG

NRIC/FIN No .:

A-SH 6418Y

B-WC 9125B

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer to the Police Report No:T/20180501/2028
The impact had caused my taxi (A) went up the road kerb, frt RH and rear RH tyre was burst.
No damage of the road kerb.
had 7 days mc given by doctor.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: D Z MAY 2018

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 0 2 MAY 2018

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

LISA DIONG

NRIC/FIN No.:

Name:

CIMENT SECURISHMENTS: \$



Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No: 1800-8729999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180501/2028

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

D/ Sgt 2 TAN WEE KIONG, SHAUN	lulus
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/05/2018 09:49
*	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI MOHAMMED FADZLY BIN ABDUL AZIZ	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65472078	
Authentication Stamp	

SN 37





Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No: 1800-8729999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180501/2028

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 18 09:49	lade:	Vide Report No.: D/20180501/0037	200	Station Diary No.: 40
Informa	nt's Partic	lars 1	CASTO CONTRACTOR		
	Informant: E KOON		Address: APT BLK 520 WEST CO 120520	AST ROAD#	08-651 SINGAPORE
ID Type	/ ID No.: D / S843170	05E ·	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile	96908651
Nationali SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 27/10/1984	Type of Informant: Driver		ii.
Race: Chinese	3	18	Language:	Institut	tion / School Name:
Occupation: Taxi driver		Driving Licence Information		of Expiry:	

General Inform	nation of the Accident		O TOWNER WINDOW	
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive; No	Date/Time of Accident: 01/05/2018 03:1	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 SCIENCE PA		52		9. 0
Weather: Clear	\$1 \$2	Road Surface: Dry	2	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	Way	Traffic Control: Not Controlled	W	Traffic Volume:
	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To S	ide	* .	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes

Details of V	ehicle involved	THE STATE OF THE S	1921 - 122 -	
Venicle No.	Пуре	Make	Model Color Condition	No of Passenger
SH6418Y	Car		Seriously	1
WC9125B	CEMENT TRUCK	20	Seriously Damage	

Details of Person Involved	。 一种的一种的一种的一种的一种,但是一种的一种的一种。
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20180501/2028

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	ONG WEE KOON		ID No.		S8431705E
-					00-017032
Related Vehicle	SH6418Y (Car)		Contact No.		96908651
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc			NIL.	
ito. Of Days granted Medical Leave Nil		Dearno of	of Johnson Co. 1		
Driver Access	COVINDADA IAMA	STATE OF THE STATE	DATE SHOWS	MEANING	WAS COMPANY OF THE PARK OF THE
Name .	GOVINDARAJAN SURESHBABU		ID No.		G7411445N
Related Vehicle	WC9125B (CEMENT TRUCK)		Contact No.		NIL ·
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc			NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	770

Brief Details.

On 05/01/2018 at about 0315hrs, I was driving in my taxi (SH6418Y) along Science Park Drive towards Normanton Park on the right lane. All of a sudden, a cement truck (WC9125B) exited from a minor road on my left. I horned at the vehicle, however the driver did not respond. I swerved to the right to avoid collusion however, the truck still collided onto the left side of my vehicle.

I sustained abrasions to both sides of my hands and my neck and left side of my back. Both of my passengers seated at the back of my vehicle were conveyed to the nearest hospital. I am unsure if the cement truck driver is injured. My vehicle sustained a severe dent and major damages to the left side of my vehicle while the front left corner of the cement truck suffered major damages.

Police arrived subsequently and obtained my in-car camera footage.

03/12511/8 G 1721/bw

Soon Hock vehin



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00FUP

Reference

None @

Loss Date

May 1, 2018

Request Date

May 3, 2018

Due Date

May 10, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pre-Repair Survey

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SH6418Y

Make

Model

Menu

Primary Contact/Insured

INFINITE LOGISTIC & TRADING PTE LTD 3 KAKI BUKIT CRESCENT, #05-01A, 416237, Singapore 63380083 rbyu.infinite@gmail.com

Claim Handler

TAN Jas 6568804844 jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

VIRTUAL ACC file transferred from S8M00FWD to S8M00FUP please do not finalise repair

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

Addendum Sheet Pg. 1

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEME BY DENTHE G Earlies Grow et a 90 Senganore 246586 1st (55) 6224 0516 Fax (65) 6224 0310 Operating House Monday in Friday, 99 60 - 17 00 UNIX SESSIONANCE FROM 1775 GENERAL INSURANCE UTN. 1661500206 / 6:17 Reg. No. M200037785 ALLEGACIO NACIONALINA EL CERTANIO IMPORTANT NOTE. Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorized Report ing Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENUMENTS: WC 4125B __Vehicle Registration No. DOSINAL REPORT NO MSME1805 7409 Name (authorism NOC) TRADIACT PTO CTO 2013-11759M NRIC/FIN/Passport No (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Singapore! Address Mobile No. 1 Contact (Tel) OFM . INFINITE @ EMAIL COM Empil Address 01/05/2018 Time of Accident : Date of Accident PARK DRIVE SCIENCE Place of Accident AXM Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMENDMENTS. I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments INSTEAD OF

CHANGE MURED WHICK NUMBER TO MC9135B. INFORM) OF WC9115E
POUCH NUMBER - USX | PIGHTIYE

X B School Ax.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FINNO. Date:

Page 18 of 18